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Report Activity

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Type
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Court Activity Detail Report - Fees Approved December 2024

Judge

Hicks ,

Hicks ,

Hicks ,

Hicks ,

Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,
Hicks ,

Hicks ,

Hicks ,

Hicks ,

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

Case Number

24PR-00260

24PR-00255

24PR-00343

24PR-00312

23CR-50415

23CR-50407

48414

24CR-50928

49264

49221

24CR-50743

24CR-50791

24CR-50740

49216

24CR-50689

Case Style

IN THE ESTATE OF LUIS

MANUEL ORTIZ
IN THE ESTATE OF
SILVANA ESTER

IN THE ESTATE OF
DARLENE FAYE
SALVATIERRA

IN THE MATTER OF THE
ESTATE OF EMMA JEAN

JONES
TIMOTHY CARDENAS

WENDY HURST

ADAM RODRIGUEZ

JORGE E.TOVAR
RAMIREZ

MARK PEREZ

JENNIFER HERRELL

VIVIAN REYNA

ALFRED ARMONTA

ANGEL ANGELES
GARCIA

MICHAEL LEWIS

MICHAEL LEWIS

Attorn

ey
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE
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Appointee
Bar
00794875

00794875

24054409

24081776

24108182
24096369
00794875
12689750
24079518
24108182
12129600
24038885

24037401

24037401

24037401

Appointee Appointee Appointe Approval

First Name Last Name

Colin Wise
Colin Wise
Ahaji Amos
Tahlia Stewart
David Mendoza
Peter Reed
Colin Wise
Mike Luna
Ryan Vickers
David Mendoza
Michael Lee

Paul Evans
Barbara  Rowan
Barbara  Rowan
Barbara  Rowan

e
Ad
Litem

Ad
Litem

Ad
Litem

Ad
Litem

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/17/2024

12/17/2024

12/09/2024

12/11/2024

12/11/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

1211212024

12/11/2024

12/16/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

Fee
Source
Estate

Estate

Estate

Estate

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Fee

1,1556.00

630.00

700.00

1,600.00

5560.00
750.00
250.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
800.00
5,500.00

500.00

450.00

450.00

Hours Billed
Amount Billed Expenses

0

0

55

0

0

0

1,155.00

630.00

700.00

1,600.00

550.00
750.00
250.00
300.00
600.00
300.00
800.00
5,600.00

500.00

450.00

450.00



Caldwell County 12 2024 Fees Hicks, R 23CR-50367 JOSE ZUNIGA TRUE 07631355 Carlos Garcia Attorney 12/20/2024 Defendant 1,200.00 12 1,200.00

Court at Law

Caldwell County 12 2024 Fees Hicks, R 24CR-50604 RICARDO AVILA-GAMEZ TRUE 07631355 Carlos Garcia Attorney 12/20/2024 Defendant  800.00 0 800.00
Court at Law

Caldwell County 12 2024 Fees Hicks, R 24CR-50795 JOSE ESCOBEDO TRUE 07138900 Allison Lanty Attorney 12/19/2024 Defendant  750.00 0 750.00
Court at Law
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Court Activity Detail Report - Appointments Approved December 2024

Period: Dec 2024 through Dec 2024

County
Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell

Caldwell

Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell
Caldwell

Caldwell

Court

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court

at Law
County Court

at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law
County Court
at Law

Report Report

Month  Year
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024
12 2024

Activity Type
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment

Appointment
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Judge
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R
Hicks , R

Hicks , R

Case Number

24PR-00369

24GR-228

49221

24CR-50928

48985

24CR-50879

24CR-50897

24CR-50898

24cr-50895

24cr-50867

46718

24cr-50893

24cr-50866

50291

24cr-50894

Case Style

IN THE ESTATE OF GINA
MARIE STONE

IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF
ARMANDO ZAPATA I

JENNIFER HERRELL

JORGE TOVAR RAMIREZ

MARK RUSSELL LUGO
KIRA WOOLRIDGE

DAN W. SCHULLE JR.
MANUEL F. MARTINEZ
RAYMUNDO VALENCIA Il
ROQUE GONZALEZ GARCIA
KASI BRANCH

JOHN JENSEN

JOSHUA E. TEALER

ENRIQUE A. MENDEZ JR.

JENNISSER BARRIOS PARRA

Page: 1

Appointee
Bar
00794875

24081776

24108182

12689750

03702700
24096369
24037401
126897560
13454000
07631355
07138900
24079518
24038885
24014222

12689750

Appointee
First
Colin

Tahlia

David
Mike

H.
Peter
Barbara
Mike
Dan

Carlos

Allison
Ryan
Paul
Victorea

Mike

Appointee
Last Name
Wise

Stewart

Mendoza

Luna

Campbell
Reed
Rowan
Luna
McCormack
Garcia
Lanty
Vickers
Evans
Brown

Luna

Appointee
Position
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date
12/09/2024

12/18/2024

12/056/2024

12/05/2024

12/04/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/09/2024
12/08/2024
12/09/2024
12/09/2024

12/09/2024



Caldwell County Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50848 JOSHUA L. SANCHEZ 00792683 Clifford McCormack Attorney  12/09/2024

Caldwell Ztoti\;\; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks, R 49254 JESUS ORTEGA CHAVEZ 07631355 Carlos Garcia Attorney  12/11/2024

Caldwell gtoti\g/ Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks, R 24CR-50892 MARTIN CAMACHO 12689750 Mike Luna Attorney  12/11/2024

Caldwell gtobi\:; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50922 MEAGAN E. JONES 24079518 Ryan Vickers Attorney  12/16/2024

Caldwell ?:toﬂ; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50920 JOSUE OSORIO 00792683 Clifford McCormack Attorney  12/16/2024

Caldwell gtolzji\fc\; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50914 JACOB A. GONZALES 24014222 Victorea Brown Attorney  12/16/2024

Caldwell aCtol[;\fc\; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks, R 24CR-509113 ARIANA M. FOWLER 07138900 Allison Lanty Attorney  12/16/2024

Caldwell ?)tolt—;vt\; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks, R 24CR-50911 JOHN P. HOMOKI 00794875 Colin Wise Attorney  12/16/2024

Caldwell gtobi\?; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50836 IGNACIO LERA-ARELLANO 07631355 Carlos Garcia Attorney  12/16/2024
at Law

Caldwell County Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50818 CAMERON C. GERROW 13454000 Dan McCormack Attorney 12/16/2024

Caldwell ?Dtotli\fc\; Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50889 VANESSA STELLA ROMERO 24096369 Peter Reed Attorney  12/16/2024
at Law

Caldwell County Court 12 2024 Appointment Hicks , R 24CR-50721 KARA SANCHEZ 24108182 David Mendoza Attorney  12/30/2024
at Law
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